NaanDan Dim-vattenspridare
plast 3/8WW utvandig ganga
200mikron 1,4 mm 360° bla
type Hadar 7110, mist insert
(0610053)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Anslutning

Sektorjusterbart intervall

Rek. tryck

Farg

Filtrering

Filtrering

Kapacitet 2 bar

Capacity 1bar

Kapacitet 1,5bar

Kapacitet 3bar

Storlek

Forpackning

Max diameter

Munstycke storlek

Hadar 7110, mist insert

plast

utvandig ganga

360°

2,5 -4 bar

bla

200 mikron

80 mesh

103 I/h

701/h

891/h

124 1/h

3/8WW

500 st

3.3m

1,4 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Komplett med bajonettfattning.

Genererad den: 05/11/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
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